Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021

RMP21-003723
RMP21-003724
RMP21-003725
RMP21-003726

RMP21-003727
RMP21-003728

RMP21-003729

RMP21-003730

RMP21-003731

RMP21-003732

RMP21-003733

4738 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD ALBERTSONS

2800 CENTRAL RD

1460 GOLF RD WALMART
PARKWAY BANK
5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS

APPROX LOC:4430
DAWNGATE LN

1921 ALGONQUIN RD DUNKIN DONUTS
4941 EMERSON AVE

2500 BLK ALGON

2908 DOVE ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING
0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY
1901 GOLF RD
2500 ALGON
5005 NEWPORT DR
1100 HICKS RD
2409 SCHOOL DR
3225 KIRCHOFF RD BMO HARRIS BANK
1809 TAFT AVE
3110 MARTIN LN LIBRARY

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

3005 PARK CT

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
FRAUD ACTIVITY

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE

ELEVATOR TEST CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

INVESTIGATION

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/9/2021 8:13:06 AM



Incident Date

6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003734

RMP21-003735

RMP21-003736

RMP21-003737

RMP21-003738

RMP21-003739

RMP21-003740
RMP21-003741
RMP21-003742
RMP21-003743
RMP21-003744
RMP21-003745

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD #TOWER 1

APPROX LOC:2308 JAY LN
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
4738 ARBOR DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:5551
AMANDA CT

5551 AMANDA CT

APPROX LOC:3890
INDUSTRIAL AVE

2108 FLICKER LN

APPROX LOC:3604 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

2706 ROHLWING RD
4714 ARBOR DR
2304 JAY LN

2502 SCHOOL DR
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

510 LEXINGTON LN

Location Name

SHELL STATION
PLUM GROVE JRHS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
WALMART

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
SPECIAL

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FAMILY PROBLEM
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
THREAT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
REPOSSESSION

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/9/2021 8:13:06 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/9/2021 8:13:06 AM



