



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/1/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003723	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ALBERTSONS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003724	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003725	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	
6/1/2021	RMP21-003726	PARKWAY BANK		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		APPROX LOC:4430 DAWNGATE LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	
6/1/2021	RMP21-003727	4941 EMERSON AVE		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003728	2500 BLK ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2021		2908 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2021	RMP21-003729	0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003730	2500 ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		1100 HICKS RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003731	2409 SCHOOL DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		1809 TAFT AVE		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		3110 MARTIN LN	LIBRARY	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	RMP21-003732	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/1/2021	RMP21-003733	3005 PARK CT		INVESTIGATION	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/1/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021		APPROX LOC:2308 JAY LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003734</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2021		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	SPECIAL	
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003735</b>	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003736</b>	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		MOTORIST ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003737</b>	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2021		APPROX LOC:5551 AMANDA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003738</b>	5551 AMANDA CT		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/1/2021		APPROX LOC:3890 INDUSTRIAL AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003739</b>	2108 FLICKER LN		DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2021		APPROX LOC:3604 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003740</b>	2706 ROHLWING RD		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003741</b>	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003742</b>	2304 JAY LN		THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003743</b>	2502 SCHOOL DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003744</b>	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/1/2021	<b>RMP21-003745</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	
6/1/2021		510 LEXINGTON LN		REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER